October 2012 (RFP) 

Contract 17-C-00029; Robles Park Pump Station Replacement 

Approx. 
Item No. Description Unit Quantity Unit Price in Words Unit Price Total Computed Price 

0100-1 Contingency LS 1 One Hundred Twelve Thousand Eight Hundred Dollars & No Cents $ 112,800.00 $ 112,800.00 

0101-1 Mobilization/demobilization LS 1 One Hundred Forty One Thousand Dollars & No Cents $ 141,000.00 $ 141,000.00 

0102-1 Maintenance of Traffic LS 1 $ $ 

0104-1 Erosion Control LS 1 $ $ 

0105-1 Tree Protection LF 500 $ $ 

0127-10 Demolition LS 1 $ $ 

0301-5 Grading SY 1,200 $ $ 

0330-14 Plug and Grout 14" FM LS 1 $ $ 

0330-16 Plug and Grout 16" FM LS 1 $ $